Datum
18.03.2024
18.03.2024
18.03.2024
18.03.2024
19.03.2024
19.03.2024
19.03.2024
19.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024
23.03.2024
23.03.2024
23.03.2024
23.03.2024
25.03.2024
25.03.2024
25.03.2024
25.03.2024

Cas

Kolo

CF1
CF1
CF1
CF1
CF2
CF2
CF2
CF2
CF3
CF3
CF3
CF3
CF4
CF4
CF4
CF4
CF5
CF5
CF5
CF5

Cislo utkar Domaci

5463 HC Energie Karlovy Vary
5464 HC Ocelafi Tfinec

5465 HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
5466 BK Mlada Boleslav

5467 HC Energie Karlovy Vary
5468 HC Ocelafi Tfinec

5469 HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
5470 BK Mlada Boleslav

5471 Tym neznamy

5472 Tym neznamy

5473 Tym neznamy

5474 Tym neznamy

5475 Tym neznamy

5476 Tym neznamy

5477 Tym neznamy

5478 Tym neznamy

5479 HC Energie Karlovy Vary
5480 HC Ocelafi Tfinec

5481 HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
5482 BK Mlada Boleslav

Hosté

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

HC Energie Karlovy Vary
HC Oceldfi Tfinec

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
BK Mlada Boleslav

HC Energie Karlovy Vary
HC Oceldfi Tfinec

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
BK Mlada Boleslav

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy



